## PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1331

Page 2, line 2, after "signer's" insert "complete" and remove the overstrike over "residential address or"

Page 2, line 3, replace "complete mailing" with "rural route or general delivery"

Page 3, line 4, replace "mailing" with "residential address or rural route or general delivery"

Page 3, line 9, remove the overstrike over "Residential Address"

Page 3, line 10, remove the overstrike over "er"

Page 3, line 11, replace "mailing address" with "Rural Route or General Delivery Address"

Page 4, line 28, after "the" insert "complete" and remove the overstrike over "residential addresses or"

Page 4, line 29, replace "complete mailing" with "rural route or general delivery"

Renumber accordingly